
JUVENILE OR DOMESTIC - Guardians ad litem As of March 22, 2022

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Arends Victoria 73612 1700 SE Abbey St Blue Springs MO 64014 815-762-8912 varends0907@gmail.com

Berezoski Daniel C 63451 4801 Main St. Ste., 1000 Kansas City MO 64112 816-988-8265 816-983-8080 daniel.berezoski@huschblackwell.com

Borders Kristy 71500 PO BOX PO BOX 28936 Kansas City MO 64188 816-602-7979 kristy@kborders.com

DiMartino Christin A 58068 23A East 3rd Street Kansas City MO 64106 816-472-1400 816-472-4433 cdimartino@walterslaw.com

Davis Drew A 49262 PO BOX PO BOX 303 Lindsborg KS 67456 785-212-1958 785-543-0413 drewadavis.esq@gmail.com

Ford Lindsie 73239 4505 Madison Ave Ste 100 Kansas City MO 64111 816-471-7008 lindsie@fisherlawkc.com

Guinty Kaelyn 71906 1919 Buchanan Street Kansas City MO 64116 816-221-1750 816-221-4243 kguinty@nkc-law.com

Herrin Michael A 68133 9229 Ward Parkway Ste 370 Kansas City MO 64114 816-537-1199 816-523-5667 mike@herrinlawkc.com

Kuykendall Robin S 69817 211A N.E. Main Street Lee's Summit MO 69817 870-918-3432 robin@kiykendalladvocates.com

McCarty Ryan C.H. 62943 10111 W 87th St Overland Park KS 66212 913-888-1000 913-888-1065 rmccarty@wallacesaunders.com

Pender Sharlie 30928 10510 East 23rd St South Independence MO 64052-2005 816-254-3395 816-254-3397 sharlie.pender@sbcglobal.net

Shabazz Londa 36089 8823 PO BOX Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-2166 816-897-0105 shabazzlaw@yahoo.com

Simpkins Cheri C 41580 282 NE Tudor Road Lee's Summit MO 64086 816-478-7772 816-524-8149 ccs_law@yahoo.com

Williamson Allison 71712 2820 W 99th Terrace Kansas City KS 66109 816-982-1556 allison.williamson1980@gmail.com
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